Datenblatt

T-Stiick

- Létanschlisse

Hinweis

WRAS zertifiziertes Produkt
Modell 95130

Artikel 104 702

L2

L1

d2

z3 | Z1

L3

d3

Eigenschaften

Gutesicherung Cu Cu
NF-Kennzeichen NF
RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3 d3
Z-MaB 1 Z1
Z-MaB 2 Z2
Z-MaB 3 Z3
Lénge 1 L1
Lénge 2 L2

2c3fa10873a58df46c4447326f51ec5d23232393

22

22

18
12 mm
12 mm
20 mm
28 mm

28 mm
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Datenblatt

T-Stiick
Modell 95130
Artikel 104 702

Eigenschaften

Lange 3
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

2c3fa10873a58df46c4447326f51ec5d23232393

L3

33 mm
64,59
103,6 cm?®
Kupfer
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